

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17256/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 26/06/2006 in SA No. 463/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

GOMPA CHANDRAMMA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOMPA RAMU Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 01/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satya Mitra Garg,Adv.
Ms. Manju Aggarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master